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W ome n /  X S /  Junior  A
Se ss ion: 05B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Haw ii A yanou2132
Rodina 

9.425 9.525 9.3009.650 37.900
2 3T 1T 4 1 

1 

M ar ie  Giagou2098
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.350 9.425 9.2259.400 37.400
3 7T 6T 7T 2 

2 

Br ianna  Quaccia2160
V-Force 

9.450 9.650 8.8759.400 37.375
1 1T 6T 13 3 

3 

Veola  Giagou2099
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.075 9.650 9.0759.550 37.350
5T 1T 3T 11 4 

4 

T edi Ke le j ian2156
V-Force 

9.150 9.475 9.1259.550 37.300
4 5T 3T 10 5 

5 

Eden M iranda2158
V-Force 

8.950 9.250 9.3259.525 37.050
7T 10 5 2T 6 

6 

Em m a Leoniak2100
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.700 9.525 9.2259.325 36.775
12 3T 9T 7T 7T

7T

S avannah F illebrow n2150
V-Force 

8.925 9.300 9.3259.225 36.775
10 9 11 2T 7T

7T

V ictor ia  M endoza2075
Ex treme 

8.950 9.025 9.4009.325 36.700
7T 11 9T 1 9 

9 

Abiga il Lopez2101
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.900 9.475 9.2009.100 36.675
11 5T 12 9 10 

10 

Em m a Cam pbe llHughes2149
V-Force 

8.950 9.000 9.2509.350 36.550
7T 12 8 6 11 

11 

Rania  A kbar2057
Edge

9.075 9.425 9.2758.700 36.475
5T 7T 13 5 12 

12 

Eve lyn M arsha ll2074
Ex treme 

8.600 8.825 8.9259.650 36.000
13 13 1T 12 13 

13 
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